Pre-Commissioning Tasks

Aug 2013 Oct 2013 Nov 2013
- Name - e CLACCOUNt ;0. 12 19 26 02 09 16/ 23|30 07 14]21 28 04 1)1
2] [l Long Shutdown/Upgrade Tue 2013-01-01 Mon 2013-11-04
2.2 [=ILinac Tasks Thu 2013-04-11 Mon 2013-11-04
2.2.1 [=INorth Linac Thu 2013-04-11 Mon 2013-11-04
2.2.1.3 [~IR100 Cryomodule Mon 2013-06-03 Mon 2013-11-04
22131 [=]Controls and Power Upgrade  Mon 2013-06-03 | Tue 2013-09-03 j-‘
2.2.1.3.2 [=]R100 Cavities at 2K Fri 2013-10-18 Fri 2013-10-18
2.2.1.3.3 [=1R100 Commissioning Mon 2013-10-21 ' Mon 2013-11-04 ]
2.2.2 [=ISouth Linac Thu 2013-04-11 Fri 2013-11-01
2.2.2.3 [=c50-11 cr Mon 2013-09-09 Fri 2013-11-01
2.2:.2.3.1 [=]Installation Mon 2013-09-09 Mon 2013-09-23
2.2.2.3.2 [=]Commissioning Fri 2013-10-18 Fri 2013-11-01
2.2.3 [=]Helium Processing Wed 2013-08-21  Tue 2013-10-29
3 [=IHot Check Out Tue 2013-08-27 Tue 2013-11-19
3.1 [ System Checks/Tunnel Cleanup Tue 2013-08-27 Tue 2013-09-17
SuL.1 [=]System Checks Tue 2013-08-27  Tue 2013-09-17
S.1.2 [=]ABIL Compliance Tue 2013-08-27  Tue 2013-09-17
B.1.3 [=1Tunnel Clean Up Thu 2013-09-12 | Tue 2013-09-17 |
3.2 [=]Hot Check Out (All Systems) Tue 2013-09-17  Tue 2013-10-29 |
3.3 [=]LEM Data Collection Tue 2013-10-29  Tue 2013-11-19 |MD_NP
All effort and duration values are in days. 24/7 scenario
== Container Task Bl Normal Task * Milestone
]  off-duty period LSD Done ]?ea_m'in

the mjector

@ At present it all fits, but.

- APF Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility May22,2013 @ JSA
‘49“920'1 Lab ops Commish Update 1/3 @



But....

o At present it all fits, but.

@ Very concerned about the stacked up leading up to Beam
Operations.
» Final weeks of HCO also include commissioning of R100 and

C50-11.
» Will this pass muster at the Director's Commissioning Review?

@ Can we reduce the number of concurrent activities during HCO?
» Don't need to remind people about the YR incident, do I?

@ Is there enough time for He processing?

@ Can the no LHe@2K period be reduced?
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Other Commissioning News

@ First meeting of the Commissioning Advisory Board is this
afternoon.
» Fulvia is the chair
» This meeting is an organizational one, plus an extremely dry run
(with olives?) of the presentations for the Director's
Commissioning Review.
@ Director's Commissioning Review scheduled for June 6 and 7.
» One day of talks and a tunnel tour.
» Close-out after lunch on the 7th.
@ June starts the weekly occurrence of System Readiness reviews

» Readiness orientation is on Wed May 29th after the 8am
meeting in Bldg 87 (aka the MCC startup building).
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